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BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF UTAH 
 
 

 
In the Matter of the Application of Bresnan 
Broadband of Utah, LLC for Informal 
Adjudication of Indirect Transfer of Control 

 
Supplement to Application of Bresnan 
Broadband of Utah, LLC for Informal 
Adjudication of Indirect Transfer of 
Control 
 
Docket No. 13-2476-01 
 
 

 

 Bresnan Broadband of Utah, LLC (“Bresnan Utah”), through its undersigned counsel and 

pursuant to Utah Admin. Code R746-349-7, hereby submits the following supplemental materials in 

support of the Application for Informal Adjudication of Indirect Transfer of Control in this docket.   



These materials are being submitted at this time because these particular Federal Communications 

Commission filings had not been made as of February 27, 2013, the date when this Application was 

filed with the Public Service Commission of Utah. 

4. Copies of Any Filings Required by the Federal Communications Commission or 
Any Other State Utility Regulatory Agency in Connection with the Transaction. 

 
 Copies of the following additional filings are attached: 

• Attachment E.  Federal Communications Commission:  Applications for Wireless 

Telecommunications Bureau Radio Service Authorization for nineteen (19) locations in 

Montana (FCC Form 601) (filed March 14, 2013). 

• Attachment F.  Federal Communications Commission:  Wireless Telecommunications 

Bureau Application for Assignment of Authorization and Transfer of Control (FCC Form 

603) (filed March 12, 2013). 

• Attachment G.  Federal Communications Commission:  700 MHz Modification 

Applications for Call Signs WQJQ805, WQJQ806, and WQJQ807 (FCC Form 601) 

(filed March 12, 2013). 

 Respectfully submitted this 22nd day of March, 2013. 

 
HOLLAND & HART, LLP 

 

 
__________________________________ 
James A. Holtkamp 
Attorney for Bresnan Broadband of Utah, LLC 

 



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I hereby certify that on the 22nd day of March, 2013, an original and five (5) true and 
correct copies of the SUPPLEMENT TO APPLICATION OF BRESNAN BROADBAND 
OF UTAH, LLC FOR INFORMAL ADJUDICATION OF INDIRECT TRANSFER OF 
CONTROL were hand-delivered, and an electronic copy of the foregoing was delivered, to: 
 
Mr. Gary Widerburg 
Commission Administrator 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF UTAH 
Heber M. Wells Building, Fourth Floor 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City, Utah  84111 
psc@utah.gov 

 
and a true and correct copy, hand-delivered to both: 
 
Michele Beck  
Cheryl Murray  
Eric Orton  
Hebert M. Wells Building 
2nd Floor, Room 201 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City, Utah 
mbeck@utah.gov 
cmurray@utah.gov 
eorton@utah.gov 

 
Chris Parker, Director 
Bill Duncan, Telecommunications / Water 
Manager 
Casey J. Coleman, Utility Analyst 
State of Utah 
Division of Public Utilities 
Heber M. Wells Building, Fourth Floor 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City, Utah  84114 
chrisparker@utah.gov 
wduncan@utah.gov 
ccoleman@utah.gov 
 

and a true and correct copy sent via first class  
mail, or emailed in PDF format, to the following: 
 
Electronic Mail 
 

Adam Falk (afalk@cablevision.com) 
Cablevision Systems Corporation 
 

James A. Holtkamp (jholtkamp@hollandhart.com) 
Holland and Hart LLP 
 

Michael Moore (Michael.Moore@chartercom.com)  
Charter Communications, Inc. 
 

Thorvald A. Nelson (tnelson@hollandhart.com) 
Holland and Hart LLP 
  

Charles A. Hudak (chudak@fh2.com)  
Friend, Hudak & Harris, LLP 

Emanuel T. Cocian (etcocian@hollandhart.com) 
Holland and Hart LLP 
 

 
/s/  Leah N. Buchanan 

6107148_1 
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